
Historic Courthouse
310 W 19th Street

Cheyenne, WY  82001
Laramie County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 119 - 336 Name:

Status:Type: Contract/Agreement/Leases Passed

File created: In control:8/14/2019 Board of County Commissioners

On agenda: Final action:8/20/2019 8/20/2019

Title: Consideration of a change order to the contract between Laramie County, WY, and FCI Constructors
of Wyoming, LLC, for the Courthouse renovation project in the amount of $370,376 for work to
upgrade the existing fire alarm system and to repair and repaint drywall in the stairwell.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. FCI Change Order #013

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedBoard of County Commissioners8/20/2019 1 Pass

Consideration of a change order to the contract between Laramie County, WY, and FCI Constructors
of Wyoming, LLC, for the Courthouse renovation project in the amount of $370,376 for work to
upgrade the existing fire alarm system and to repair and repaint drywall in the stairwell.

Laramie County Printed on 5/13/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

